

To

Punjab State Power Corporation Limited

Regd. Office: - PSEB, Head Office, The Mall Patiala-147001 O/o: Sr. Executive Engineer, AHC O&M Division, PSPCL Ganguwal. Mob No: 096461-19178 Email: xen-ahc-ganguwal@pspcl.in

Corrigendum No. - II

	List as per Overleaf
	Memo NoDated
Sub:	Corrigendum NoII for Limited Tender Enquiry No. 07/Sr.Xen/Civil/AHC/2023-24 for Procurement of LED Street Lights 45W, Philips/ Bajaj/ Genelect Crompton Greaves/ Wipro make under Anandpur Sahib Hydel Channel, O&M, Division Ganguwal.
Dear S	Sir
06.07.2 11:30	Due to non receiving of price bids from registered firms of PSPCL, the Last date of sing of the tender of subject cited Limited Tender enquiry has been extended from Dtd. 2023 to Dtd. 21.07.2023 till 11:00 A.M. These Tenders will be opened on 21.07.2023 at A.M. For detailed NIT & Tender Specifications please refer to https://www.pspcl.in/ . her terms and conditions of NIT shall remain the same. Corrigendum/ addendum if any
	e published at https://www.pspcl.in/.

Sr. Executive Engineer AHC O&M Division PSPCL Ganguwal

Dated: 6/7/2023

Endst. No. 1521 1527

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and further necessary action please:-

- 1. Dy. CE/ASHP Generation Circle, PSPCL, Sri Anandpur Sahib.
- 2. AO/Pre-Audit, Generation Circle, PSPCL Shri Anandpur Sahib.
- 3. IT Cell, PSPCL Patiala for uploading of Corrigendum No. 2 on PSPCL website through e-mail (tender@pspcl.in)
- 4. All Sub-Divisions under AHC O & M Div PSPCL Ganguwal (Kotla, Ganguwal, Nangal)

5. Notice Board.

Sr. Executive Engineer AHC O&M Division PSPCL Ganguwal